Technical
Information
TI 184F/00/en
Application
The Liquiphant is a level limit switch for
all liquids.
It can monitor the upper and lower level
limits in tanks and vessels and is

with extension tube
7
How to Order
Flanges
Separate housing HTL 10 E
For electronic insert FEL;
higher ambient temperature range for
the sensor housing and easier operation
in tight spaces.
Technical Information TI 274F/00/en.
TI 184F/00/en/02.99
EHF/CV4.2
DIN-Flanges to  DIN 2527 Form B
(Hastelloy clad in Form C)
BA2 DN 32, PN 6, AISI 316 Ti
CA5 DN 32, PN 6, Hastelloy clad
BB2 DN 32, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti
BC2 DN 40, PN 6, AISI 316 Ti
BD2 DN 40, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti
BD7 DN 40, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
BE2 DN 50, PN 6, AISI 316 Ti
BE7 DN 50, PN 6, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
CE5 DN 50, PN 6, Hastelloy clad
BG2 DN 50, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti
BG7 DN 50, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
CG5 DN 50, PN 40, Hastelloy clad
CG2 DN 50, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti with raised face
NG2 DN 50, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti with groove
FG2 DN 50, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti with tongue
BK2 DN 65, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti
BM2 DN 80, PN 16, AISI 316 Ti
BN2 DN 80, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti
BN7 DN 80, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
CN5 DN 80, PN 40, Hastelloy clad
CN2 DN 80, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti with raised face
BQ2 DN 100, PN 16, AISI 316 Ti
BQ7 DN 100, PN 16, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
CQ5 DN 100, PN 16, Hastelloy clad
CQ2 DN 100, PN 16, AISI 316 Ti with raised face
BR2 DN 100, PN 40, AISI 316 Ti
ANSI-Flanges to B 16.5 (RF)
AA2 1 1/4", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AC2 1 1/2", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AC7 1 1/2", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
AE2 2", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AE7 2", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
AE5 2", 150 psi, Hastelloy clad
AG2 2", 300 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AG7 2", 300 psi, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
AG5 2", 300 psi, Hastelloy clad
AK2 2 1/2", 300 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AL2 3", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AL7 3", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
AN2 3", 300 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AP2 4", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AR2 4", 300 psi, AISI 316 Ti
AV2 6", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti
A12 6", 150 psi, AISI 316 Ti
JIS-Flanges to JIS B 2210
KE2 10 K, 50, AISI 316 Ti
KE7 10 K, 50, AISI 316 Ti/ECTFE
KE5 10 K, 50, Hastelloy clad
YY9 other Flanges, other material
on request
Flanges for Liquiphant
FTL 360 and FTL 361
Supplementary
Documentation
01.99/MTM
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 2222